Permit

PHONE:(818) 790-8880
EMAIL:activelcf@Icf.ca.gov

City of La Cafada Flintridge
One Civic Center Drive
La Cafnada Flintridge, CA 91011

Permit # R644

Status Approved
Date of Issue Oct 23, 2025 5:05 PM

Organization Name
Customer Type
Organization Address

Agent Name

System User

LCBSA - Winter/Spring 2026 - Cornishon

Booking Summary

La Canada Baseball Softball Association - 16
Non-Profit Per City Code

P.O. Box 151

La Canada Flintridge, CA 91012

Cell Phone Number
Email Address

Sonny Koliwad

Angela Cho

1 resource(s)

(818) 720-7985
koliwad.sonny@gmail.com

Rental Fee $0.00
Discounts $0.00
Subtotal $0.00

Deposits $0.00

Deposit Discounts $0.00
Total Permit Fee $0.00
Total Payment $0.00
Refunds $0.00

Balance $0.00

162 booking(s)

Subtotal: $0.00

Cormnishon Field (LCF Resident - Reoccuring FIELD/COURTS Reservation)

Center: Comishon Field

START DATE/TIME END DATE/TIME ATTENDEE AMT W/O TAX
Mon, Jan 5, 2026 3:15 PM Fri, Jul 10, 2026 8:00 PM -- $0.00
Occurs every Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday and Friday effective 01/05/2026 until 07/10/2026 from 3:15 PM to 8:00 PM.

Mon, Jan 5, 2026 3:15 PM Mon, Jan 5, 2026 8:00 PM 1 $0.00
Tue, Jan 6, 2026 3:15 PM Tue, Jan 6, 2026 8:00 PM 1 $0.00
Wed, Jan 7, 2026 3:15 PM Wed, Jan 7, 2026 8:00 PM 1 $0.00
Thu, Jan 8, 2026 3:15 PM Thu, Jan 8, 2026 8:00 PM 1 $0.00
Fri, Jan 9, 2026 3:15 PM Fri, Jan 9, 2026 8:00 PM 1 $0.00
Mon, Jan 12, 2026 3:15 PM Mon, Jan 12, 2026 8:00 PM 1 $0.00
Tue, Jan 13, 2026 3:15 PM Tue, Jan 13, 2026 8:00 PM 1 $0.00
Wed, Jan 14, 2026 3:15 PM Wed, Jan 14, 2026 8:00 PM 1 $0.00
Thu, Jan 15, 2026 3:15 PM Thu, Jan 15, 2026 8:00 PM 1 $0.00
Fri, Jan 16, 2026 3:15 PM Fri, Jan 16, 2026 8:00 PM 1 $0.00
Mon, Jan 19, 2026 3:15 PM Mon, Jan 19, 2026 8:00 PM 1 $0.00

# Ro644

Status Approved
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Tue, Jan 20, 2026 3:15 PM
Wed, Jan 21, 2026 3:15 PM
Thu, Jan 22, 2026 3:15 PM
Fri, Jan 23, 2026 3:15 PM
Mon, Jan 26, 2026 3:15 PM
Tue, Jan 27, 2026 3:15 PM
Wed, Jan 28, 2026 3:15 PM
Thu, Jan 29, 2026 3:15 PM
Fri, Jan 30, 2026 3:15 PM
Mon, Feb 2, 2026 3:15 PM
Tue, Feb 3, 2026 3:15 PM
Wed, Feb 4, 2026 3:15 PM
Thu, Feb 5, 2026 3:15 PM
Fri, Feb 6, 2026 3:15 PM
Mon, Feb 9, 2026 3:15 PM
Tue, Feb 10, 2026 3:15 PM
Wed, Feb 11, 2026 3:15 PM
Thu, Feb 12, 2026 3:15 PM
Fri, Feb 13, 2026 3:15 PM
Mon, Feb 16, 2026 3:15 PM
Tue, Feb 17, 2026 3:15 PM
Wed, Feb 18, 2026 3:15 PM
Thu, Feb 19, 2026 3:15 PM
Fri, Feb 20, 2026 3:15 PM
Mon, Feb 23, 2026 3:15 PM
Tue, Feb 24, 2026 3:15 PM
Wed, Feb 25, 2026 3:15 PM
Thu, Feb 26, 2026 3:15 PM
Fri, Feb 27,2026 3:15 PM
Mon, Mar 2, 2026 3:15 PM
Tue, Mar 3, 2026 3:15 PM
Wed, Mar 4, 2026 3:15 PM
Thu, Mar 5, 2026 3:15 PM
Fri, Mar 6, 2026 3:15 PM
Mon, Mar 9, 2026 3:15 PM

Tue, Mar 10, 2026 3:15 PM

# R644 Status Approved

Tue, Jan 20, 2026 8:00 PM
Wed, Jan 21, 2026 8:00 PM
Thu, Jan 22, 2026 8:00 PM
Fri, Jan 23, 2026 8:00 PM
Mon, Jan 26, 2026 8:00 PM
Tue, Jan 27,2026 8:00 PM
Wed, Jan 28, 2026 8:00 PM
Thu, Jan 29, 2026 8:00 PM
Fri, Jan 30, 2026 8:00 PM
Mon, Feb 2, 2026 8:00 PM
Tue, Feb 3, 2026 8:00 PM
Wed, Feb 4, 2026 8:00 PM
Thu, Feb 5, 2026 8:00 PM
Fri, Feb 6, 2026 8:00 PM
Mon, Feb 9, 2026 8:00 PM
Tue, Feb 10, 2026 8:00 PM
Wed, Feb 11, 2026 8:00 PM
Thu, Feb 12, 2026 8:00 PM
Fri, Feb 13, 2026 8:00 PM
Mon, Feb 16, 2026 8:00 PM
Tue, Feb 17, 2026 8:00 PM
Wed, Feb 18, 2026 8:00 PM
Thu, Feb 19, 2026 8:00 PM
Fri, Feb 20, 2026 8:00 PM
Mon, Feb 23, 2026 8:00 PM
Tue, Feb 24, 2026 8:00 PM
Wed, Feb 25, 2026 8:00 PM
Thu, Feb 26, 2026 8:00 PM
Fri, Feb 27,2026 8:00 PM
Mon, Mar 2, 2026 8:00 PM
Tue, Mar 3, 2026 8:00 PM
Wed, Mar 4, 2026 8:00 PM
Thu, Mar 5, 2026 8:00 PM
Fri, Mar 6, 2026 8:00 PM
Mon, Mar 9, 2026 8:00 PM

Tue, Mar 10, 2026 8:00 PM

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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Wed, Mar 11, 2026 3:15 PM
Thu, Mar 12, 2026 3:15 PM
Fri, Mar 13, 2026 3:15 PM
Mon, Mar 16, 2026 3:15 PM
Tue, Mar 17, 2026 3:15 PM
Wed, Mar 18, 2026 3:15 PM
Thu, Mar 19, 2026 3:15 PM
Fri, Mar 20, 2026 3:15 PM
Mon, Mar 23, 2026 3:15 PM
Tue, Mar 24, 2026 3:15 PM
Wed, Mar 25, 2026 3:15 PM
Thu, Mar 26, 2026 3:15 PM
Fri, Mar 27, 2026 3:15 PM
Mon, Mar 30, 2026 3:15 PM
Tue, Mar 31,2026 3:15 PM
Wed, Apr 1, 2026 3:15 PM
Thu, Apr 2, 2026 3:15 PM
Fri, Apr 3, 2026 3:15 PM
Mon, Apr 6, 2026 3:15 PM
Tue, Apr 7, 2026 3:15 PM
Wed, Apr 8, 2026 3:15 PM
Thu, Apr 9, 2026 3:15 PM
Fri, Apr 10, 2026 3:15 PM
Mon, Apr 13, 2026 3:15 PM
Tue, Apr 14, 2026 3:15 PM
Wed, Apr 15, 2026 3:15 PM
Thu, Apr 16, 2026 3:15 PM
Fri, Apr 17, 2026 3:15 PM
Mon, Apr 20, 2026 3:15 PM
Tue, Apr 21,2026 3:15 PM
Wed, Apr 22, 2026 3:15 PM
Thu, Apr 23, 2026 3:15 PM
Fri, Apr 24, 2026 3:15 PM
Mon, Apr 27, 2026 3:15 PM
Tue, Apr 28, 2026 3:15 PM

Wed, Apr 29, 2026 3:15 PM

# R644 Status Approved

Wed, Mar 11, 2026 8:00 PM
Thu, Mar 12, 2026 8:00 PM
Fri, Mar 13, 2026 8:00 PM
Mon, Mar 16, 2026 8:00 PM
Tue, Mar 17,2026 8:00 PM
Wed, Mar 18, 2026 8:00 PM
Thu, Mar 19, 2026 8:00 PM
Fri, Mar 20, 2026 8:00 PM
Mon, Mar 23, 2026 8:00 PM
Tue, Mar 24, 2026 8:00 PM
Wed, Mar 25, 2026 8:00 PM
Thu, Mar 26, 2026 8:00 PM
Fri, Mar 27,2026 8:00 PM
Mon, Mar 30, 2026 8:00 PM
Tue, Mar 31, 2026 8:00 PM
Wed, Apr 1,2026 8:00 PM
Thu, Apr 2, 2026 8:00 PM
Fri, Apr 3, 2026 8:00 PM
Mon, Apr 6, 2026 8:00 PM
Tue, Apr 7, 2026 8:00 PM
Wed, Apr 8, 2026 8:00 PM
Thu, Apr 9, 2026 8:00 PM
Fri, Apr 10, 2026 8:00 PM
Mon, Apr 13, 2026 8:00 PM
Tue, Apr 14, 2026 8:00 PM
Wed, Apr 15, 2026 8:00 PM
Thu, Apr 16, 2026 8:00 PM
Fri, Apr 17, 2026 8:00 PM
Mon, Apr 20, 2026 8:00 PM
Tue, Apr 21,2026 8:00 PM
Wed, Apr 22, 2026 8:00 PM
Thu, Apr 23, 2026 8:00 PM
Fri, Apr 24, 2026 8:00 PM
Mon, Apr 27,2026 8:00 PM
Tue, Apr 28, 2026 8:00 PM

Wed, Apr 29, 2026 8:00 PM

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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Thu, Apr 30, 2026 3:15 PM
Fri, May 1, 2026 3:15 PM
Mon, May 4, 2026 3:15 PM
Tue, May 5, 2026 3:15 PM
Wed, May 6, 2026 3:15 PM
Thu, May 7, 2026 3:15 PM
Fri, May 8, 2026 3:15 PM
Mon, May 11, 2026 3:15 PM
Tue, May 12, 2026 3:15 PM
Wed, May 13, 2026 3:15 PM
Thu, May 14, 2026 3:15 PM
Fri, May 15, 2026 3:15 PM
Mon, May 18, 2026 3:15 PM
Tue, May 19, 2026 3:15 PM
Wed, May 20, 2026 3:15 PM
Thu, May 21, 2026 3:15 PM
Fri, May 22, 2026 3:15 PM
Mon, May 25, 2026 3:15 PM
Tue, May 26, 2026 3:15 PM
Wed, May 27, 2026 3:15 PM
Thu, May 28, 2026 3:15 PM
Fri, May 29, 2026 3:15 PM
Mon, Jun 1, 2026 3:15 PM
Tue, Jun 2, 2026 3:15 PM
Wed, Jun 3, 2026 3:15 PM
Thu, Jun 4, 2026 3:15 PM
Fri, Jun 5, 2026 3:15 PM
Mon, Jun 8, 2026 3:15 PM
Tue, Jun 9, 2026 3:15 PM
Wed, Jun 10, 2026 3:15 PM
Thu, Jun 11, 2026 3:15 PM
Fri, Jun 12, 2026 3:15 PM
Mon, Jun 15, 2026 3:15 PM
Tue, Jun 16, 2026 3:15 PM
Wed, Jun 17, 2026 3:15 PM

Thu, Jun 18, 2026 3:15 PM

# R644 Status Approved

Thu, Apr 30, 2026 8:00 PM
Fri, May 1, 2026 8:00 PM
Mon, May 4, 2026 8:00 PM
Tue, May 5, 2026 8:00 PM
Wed, May 6, 2026 8:00 PM
Thu, May 7, 2026 8:00 PM
Fri, May 8, 2026 8:00 PM
Mon, May 11, 2026 8:00 PM
Tue, May 12, 2026 8:00 PM
Wed, May 13, 2026 8:00 PM
Thu, May 14, 2026 8:00 PM
Fri, May 15, 2026 8:00 PM
Mon, May 18, 2026 8:00 PM
Tue, May 19, 2026 8:00 PM
Wed, May 20, 2026 8:00 PM
Thu, May 21, 2026 8:00 PM
Fri, May 22, 2026 8:00 PM
Mon, May 25, 2026 8:00 PM
Tue, May 26, 2026 8:00 PM
Wed, May 27, 2026 8:00 PM
Thu, May 28, 2026 8:00 PM
Fri, May 29, 2026 8:00 PM
Mon, Jun 1, 2026 8:00 PM
Tue, Jun 2, 2026 8:00 PM
Wed, Jun 3, 2026 8:00 PM
Thu, Jun 4, 2026 8:00 PM
Fri, Jun 5, 2026 8:00 PM
Mon, Jun 8, 2026 8:00 PM
Tue, Jun 9, 2026 8:00 PM
Wed, Jun 10, 2026 8:00 PM
Thu, Jun 11, 2026 8:00 PM
Fri, Jun 12, 2026 8:00 PM
Mon, Jun 15, 2026 8:00 PM
Tue, Jun 16, 2026 8:00 PM
Wed, Jun 17, 2026 8:00 PM

Thu, Jun 18, 2026 8:00 PM

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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Fri, Jun 19, 2026 3:15 PM
Mon, Jun 22,2026 3:15 PM
Tue, Jun 23, 2026 3:15 PM
Wed, Jun 24, 2026 3:15 PM
Thu, Jun 25, 2026 3:15 PM
Fri, Jun 26, 2026 3:15 PM
Mon, Jun 29, 2026 3:15 PM
Tue, Jun 30, 2026 3:15 PM
Wed, Jul 1, 2026 3:15 PM
Thu, Jul 2, 2026 3:15 PM
Fri, Jul 3, 2026 3:15 PM
Mon, Jul 6, 2026 3:15 PM
Tue, Jul 7, 2026 3:15 PM
Wed, Jul 8,2026 3:15 PM
Thu, Jul 9, 2026 3:15 PM
Fri, Jul 10, 2026 3:15 PM

Sat, Jan 10, 2026 8:00 AM

Fri, Jun 19, 2026 8:00 PM
Mon, Jun 22, 2026 8:00 PM
Tue, Jun 23, 2026 8:00 PM
Wed, Jun 24, 2026 8:00 PM
Thu, Jun 25, 2026 8:00 PM
Fri, Jun 26, 2026 8:00 PM
Mon, Jun 29, 2026 8:00 PM
Tue, Jun 30, 2026 8:00 PM
Wed, Jul 1, 2026 8:00 PM
Thu, Jul 2, 2026 8:00 PM
Fri, Jul 3, 2026 8:00 PM
Mon, Jul 6, 2026 8:00 PM
Tue, Jul 7, 2026 8:00 PM
Wed, Jul 8, 2026 8:00 PM
Thu, Jul 9, 2026 8:00 PM
Fri, Jul 10, 2026 8:00 PM

Sat, Jul 11, 2026 8:00 PM

Occurs every Saturday effective 01/10/2026 until 07/11/2026 from 8:00 AM to 8:00 PM.

Sat, Jan 10, 2026 8:00 AM
Sat, Jan 17,2026 8:00 AM
Sat, Jan 24, 2026 8:00 AM
Sat, Jan 31, 2026 8:00 AM
Sat, Feb 7, 2026 8:00 AM
Sat, Feb 14,2026 8:00 AM
Sat, Feb 21, 2026 8:00 AM
Sat, Feb 28, 2026 8:00 AM
Sat, Mar 7, 2026 8:00 AM
Sat, Mar 14, 2026 8:00 AM
Sat, Mar 21, 2026 8:00 AM
Sat, Mar 28, 2026 8:00 AM
Sat, Apr 4, 2026 8:00 AM
Sat, Apr 11, 2026 8:00 AM
Sat, Apr 18, 2026 8:00 AM
Sat, Apr 25,2026 8:00 AM
Sat, May 2, 2026 8:00 AM

Sat, May 9, 2026 8:00 AM

# R644 Status Approved

Sat, Jan 10, 2026 8:00 PM
Sat, Jan 17, 2026 8:00 PM
Sat, Jan 24, 2026 8:00 PM
Sat, Jan 31,2026 8:00 PM
Sat, Feb 7, 2026 8:00 PM
Sat, Feb 14, 2026 8:00 PM
Sat, Feb 21, 2026 8:00 PM
Sat, Feb 28, 2026 8:00 PM
Sat, Mar 7, 2026 8:00 PM
Sat, Mar 14, 2026 8:00 PM
Sat, Mar 21, 2026 8:00 PM
Sat, Mar 28, 2026 8:00 PM
Sat, Apr 4, 2026 8:00 PM
Sat, Apr 11, 2026 8:00 PM
Sat, Apr 18,2026 8:00 PM
Sat, Apr 25, 2026 8:00 PM
Sat, May 2, 2026 8:00 PM

Sat, May 9, 2026 8:00 PM

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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Sat, May 16, 2026 8:00 AM
Sat, May 23, 2026 8:00 AM
Sat, May 30, 2026 8:00 AM
Sat, Jun 6, 2026 8:00 AM
Sat, Jun 13, 2026 8:00 AM
Sat, Jun 20, 2026 8:00 AM
Sat, Jun 27, 2026 8:00 AM
Sat, Jul 4, 2026 8:00 AM

Sat, Jul 11, 2026 8:00 AM

Sat, May 16, 2026 8:00 PM
Sat, May 23, 2026 8:00 PM
Sat, May 30, 2026 8:00 PM
Sat, Jun 6, 2026 8:00 PM
Sat, Jun 13, 2026 8:00 PM
Sat, Jun 20, 2026 8:00 PM
Sat, Jun 27, 2026 8:00 PM
Sat, Jul 4, 2026 8:00 PM

Sat, Jul 11, 2026 8:00 PM

Custom Questions

QUESTION
Applicant is a(n):

Fee waivers may be granted to residents at the city’s discretion when TWO or MORE
of the following conditions have been met: A. Applicant is a non-profit or not-for-profit
organization recognized as such by the state of California. B. Applicant agrees to
provide in-kind services or perform community service. C. The activity/event for which
the permit has been requested is open to the public, free of charge. D. City Sponsored
Event

If applying on behalf of the organization, please provide Organizations Tax ID (put N/A
if not an organization)

If you selected the "in-kind services", indicate which is to be performed by the
requestor(2 to 10 hours, depending on the fee waiver amount).

Is this event open to the general public?

LCF Residents may qualify for a fee waiver, would you like to be considered for a fee
waiver?

Organization Name/User Name

Parks/designated recreational facilities may not be used for commercial use/purpose
/monetary gains. 5.24.020 Commercial use prohibited. Confirm the request is NOT for
commercial use/purpose.

Provide a brief description of your event, including the type of activities.
Provide the email of the person who will sign the Use Agreement.
Provide the name of the person who will sign the Use Agreement?

Select at LEAST TWO (2) options that apply:

Will food be (select all that apply):

Will local/outside vendor(s) be utilized for the day of the event (set up/for the entire
duration)?

Will the event be advertised in LCF?

Will you require lights?

# R644 Status Approved

ANSWER

Individual, who is a LCF resident

Acknowledged

95-6111627

Open to any volunteering opportunity

No

Yes (answer remaining questions)

LCBSA

Confirmed (NOT for Commercial Use/Purpose)

LCBSA - PCR/LCE - Winter/Spring 2026
koliwad.sonny@gmail.com
Sonny Koliwad

Applicant is CA non-profit (provide proof)
Applicant agrees to provide in-kind services

No food will be at the event

No

Yes, (acquire an online solicitation permit)

No

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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You must provide a certificate of liability insurance with minimum liability limits of
$1,000,000 per occurrence naming the City of La Cafada Flintridge as a certificate
holder. How would you provide proof of insurance if your request is processed?

Will you provide the necessary documentation/proof via email(Activelcf@Icf.ca.gov) or drop it
off at City Hall?

Attached Files

NAME TYPE

LCBSA - COI - City of La Canada Flintridge PDF

# R644 Status Approved

Provide my own proof of liability insurance

Email (activelcf@Icf.ca.gov)

SIZE

859.35 kb

UPLOAD DATE

Oct 23,2025 5:04 PM

Page 7 of 7



	Permit

